THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JULY 08, 2024. THE NEXT
CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS JULY 08, 2024.
A
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
7/1/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Samantha Brumbaugh

21-10118 Brenda Little French Edward C. Boltz

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

24-10337 Darrell Corey Tucker Jr. Samantha K Brumbaugh

24-10339 Richard Ingram Capps 11 PRO SE

24-10343 Daniel Corea Baity Lynn Ellen Coleman


https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

24-10247

24-10346

24-10338

24-10342

24-10330

24-10251

24-10229

24-10238

24-10341

Shaun Michael Boyd
Taylor Nicole Boyd
(Cont. From 05/20/24 )

Jennifer Anne Skewes

Richard Joseph Coseglia
Dorothy Rita Coseglia

Johnathan Henery Spears

Jorge Usiel Vazquez Saldana

Sincere Shallah Dalton
(Cont. From 05/20/24 )

Q and C Trucking, Inc.
(Cont. From 05/06/24, 05/20/24 )

Dawn Gulledge Hendrix
(Cont. From 05/20/24)

Sage Forrest Mo

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Benjamin Lovell

Benjamin Lovell



