THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JULY 08, 2024. THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS JULY 08, 2024.

'A'

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information <u>https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s</u> 7/1/2024 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Samantha Brumbaugh

21-10118 Brenda Little French

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

24-10337	Darrell Corey Tucker Jr.	Samantha K Brumbaugh
24-10339	Richard Ingram Capps II	PRO SE
24-10343	Daniel Corea Baity	Lynn Ellen Coleman

Edward C. Boltz

24-10247	Shaun Michael Boyd Taylor Nicole Boyd (Cont. From 05/20/24)	Damon Terry Duncan
24-10346	Jennifer Anne Skewes	Damon Terry Duncan
24-10338	Richard Joseph Coseglia Dorothy Rita Coseglia	Koury Lee Hicks
24-10342	Johnathan Henery Spears	Koury Lee Hicks
24-10330	Jorge Usiel Vazquez Saldana	Bradley Peter Jarvis
24-10251	Sincere Shallah Dalton (Cont. From 05/20/24)	Kenneth M. Johnson
24-10229	Q and C Trucking, Inc. (Cont. From 05/06/24, 05/20/24)	Kenneth M. Johnson
24-10238	Dawn Gulledge Hendrix (Cont. From 05/20/24)	Benjamin Lovell
24-10341	Sage Forrest Mo	Benjamin Lovell